Acceptance notification: 30th April 2026 
Last date for registration: 30th June 2026 
Last date for full-paper submission: 30th August 2026 

Abstract Submission : Click here for Youth Conference Abstract Submission 

Registration Fee* 

Indian Scholars: ₹1500 (INR One thousand and five hundred) 
International Scholars: $30 (USD Thirty)  

Contact Details 

Email: youthconferencejnu2026@gmail.com  
WhatsApp: +91 -98 99 2468  00  
Conference Webpage: Youth Conference 2026  
Link  tree: youthconferencejnu2026 | Instagram, Facebook | Linktree